
Name of the corporate debtor: Shiv Sai Metal Prodcuts Private Limited;           Date of commencement of CIRP : 27.04.2022;                       List of creditors as on: 13.10.2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC, if
applicabl
e

1 Gaurav Ranjan 21-07-2022         12,54,841                12,54,841 
Operation 
Creditor ( 
Employee)

No NA
                -   

2
Prashant Kumar 25-07-2022           2,28,775                  2,28,775 

Operation 
Creditor ( 
Employee)

No NA
                -   

Total   14,83,616.00          14,83,616.00              -                -                         -                   -   

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 6
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorise

d 
represent
ative, if 

any

Name of emplo 
yee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 

set-
off


